Swami Keshvanand Institute of Technology Management & Gramothan

Ramnagaria, Jagatpura, Jaipur-302017

Tentative Academic Calendar (0Odd Semesters) for Session 2024-25 (Revised)
Course: Bachelor of Technology (B.TECH.)

Semester

I

\Y

Vil

Commencement of Classes

01.08.2024 (Thursday)

20.08.2024 (Tuesday)

20.08.2024 (Tuesday)

First Internal Practical

18.09.2024 (Wednesday)

14.10.2024 (Monday)

14.10.2024 (Monday)

First Mid Term

25.09.2024 (Wednesday)

07.10.2024 (Monday)

07.10.2024 (Monday)

Second Internal Practical

03.12.2024 (Tuesday)

25.11.2024 (Monday)

25.11.2024 (Monday)

Second Mid Term

10.12.2024 (Tuesday)

04.12.2024 (Wednesday)

07.12.2024 (Saturday)

Last Working Day

13.12.2024 (Friday)

07.12.2024 (Saturday)

07.12.2024 (Saturday)

Commencement of Practical Exams

16.12.2024 (Monday)

09.12.2024 (Monday)

09.12.2024 (Monday)

Commencement of Theory Exams

08.01.2025 (Wednesday)

16.12.2024 (Monday)

17.12.2024 (Tuesday)

Swami Keshvanand Institute of Technology Management & Gramothan

Rammnagaria, Jagatpura, Jaipur-302017

Tentative Academic Calendar (Odd Semesters) for Session 2024-25

Course: Master of Technology (M.Tech.)

Semester

Commencement of Classes

15.07.2024 (Monday)

First Mid Term Exams

07.09.2024 (Saturday)

Second Mid Term Exam

08.11.2024 (Friday)

Last Working Day

08.11.2024 (Friday)

Commencement of Practical Exams

11.11.2024 (Monday)

Commencement of Theory Exams

10.12.2024 [Tuesday)




Swami Keshvanand Institute of Technology Management & Gramothan
Rammnagaria, Jagatpura, Jaipur-302017

Tentative Academic Calendar (Odd Semesters) for Session 2024-25

Course: Master of Business Administration (MBA)

Semester

11

Commencement of Classes

02.09.2024 (Monday)

First Mid Term Exams

14.10.2024 (Monday)

Second Mid Term Exam

16.12.2024 (Monday)

Last Working Day

2412 2024 (Tuesday)

Commencement of Practical Exams

02.01.2025 (Thursday)

Commencement of Theory Exams

08.01.2025 (Wednesday)




